FEATURED STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
MODEL PB
Plenum Box
KBE Plenum boxes offer high performance and flexibilty for supply and exhaust of air.
The PB series are designed to provide balanced and continuous air flow to the diffuser.
• Construction

AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
Ref : PB
ORDERING INFORMATION
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.Ref : PD
-
MODEL
200 : With 1.5 cm insulation (STD)
200-25: With 2.5 cm insulation
100: Without insulation
-
CONSTRUCTION
N.B:
- For more information please check the submittal sheet.
- For standard construction dimensions please refer to our engineer
- For special design or curved plenum box, a drawing should be provided.
PB --
MODEL PB Series
Plenum box
-
INSULATION
-- : 24 GA Galvanized construction (Std)
22: 22 GA Galvanized construction
20: 22 GA Galvanized construction
AL: Aluminum construction
SS: Stainless Steel 304 construction
SS16: Stainless Steel construction
DW: Double wall construction
DIMENSIONS /
PRODUCT
--
* Precise KBE product for
 standard construction
* For non standard size
precise WxH size of
box
INLET
-- : Standard inlet size and number of
inlet for KBE product
* : For non standard size precise inlet Size and
    number of inlet
Length
Plenum length up to 80”
- -
Page 2/2
SAP REV: 3.0 2025
Date: 28/04/2025